3000K & 4000K in stock
All Optic Types in stock
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
EXAL-50W 6,000lm 50W 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+ 10lb
EXAL-80W 11,200lm 80W 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+ 10lb
EXAL-100W 14,000lm 100W 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+ 15lb
EXAL-150W 21,000lm 150W 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+ 15lb
EXAL-200W 28,000lm 200W 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+ 25lb
EXAL-300W 42,000lm 300W 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+ 25lb
EXAL-400W 56,000lm 400W 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+ 35lb
EXAL-500W 70,000lm 500W 140lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+ 35lb
Key Features
-Best heat dissipation
- Bi-Level occupancy sensor
- House side & back shield available
- IES Type II, III, IV and V distribution
- Available from 50W to 500W, up to 65,000lm
- NEMA twist-lock photocell and receptacle available
- Multiple mounting options covering pole, flood and wall mount
Parking Lot/Area Light
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
WPC-28W 3,900lm 28W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 4.32lb
WPC-40W 5,230lm 37W 140lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 4.45lb
WPC-60W 7,620lm 55W 138lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 4.63lb
WPC-80W 10,280lm 75W 137lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 5.03lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
WPG-28W 3,500lm 29W 120lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 8.11lb
WPG-40W 4,900lm 41W 120lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 8.29lb
WPG-60W 7,200lm 60W 120lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 8.42lb
WPG-80W 9,600lm 80W 120lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 9.04lb
WPG-100W 12,000lm 100W 120lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 9.79lb
WPG-120W 15,200lm 120W 127lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 11lb
Glass Lens Wall Pack
Key Features
- Glass Lens
- High efficacy up to 120lm/W
- Integrated occupancy sensor available
- Corrosion resistant polyester powder coat finish
- Superior heat sinking with internal Air-Flow fins
Cut-Off Wall Pack
Key Features
- Forward-throw PC lens
- High efficacy up to 140lm/W
- Heavy duty aluminum housing
- Corrosion resistant polyester powder coat finish
- Superior heat sinking with internal Air-Flow fins
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
WPMN-15W 1,650lm 15W 110lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 2lb
WPMN-25W 2,750lm 25W 110lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 2lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
WPS-20W 2,600lm 20W 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 8.11lb
WPS-35W 4,550lm 35W 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 8.29lb
WPS-75W 9,750lm 75W 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 8.42lb
WPS-120W 15,600lm 120W 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 9.04lb
Slim LED Wall Pack
Key Features
- Rotatable
- Add-on occupancy sensor available
- Forward-throw UV resistant Type IV optic
- Super low-profile slim cast alloy housing with integral cooling fins
Mini LED Wall Pack
Key Features
- With eye photocell
- Heavy duty aluminum housing
- Corrosion resistant polyester powder coat finish
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
FLL-150W 19,500lm 150W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 8.4lb
FLL-200W 26,000lm 200W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 9lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
FL-15W 1,950lm 15W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 1lb
FL-30W 3,900lm 30W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 2lb
FL-50W 6,500lm 50W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 3lb
FL-70W 9,100lm 70W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 7lb
FL-100W 13,000lm 100W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 8lb
Small & Medium Flood Light
 Key Features
- On-chip low glare PC lens
- High efficacy up to 130lm/W
- Low-profile die-cast aluminum housing
- Superior heat sink with external Air-Flow fins
- All-purpose mounting options with Knuckle, Sflipfitter & Yoke
Large Flood Light
 Key Features
- Forward-throw PC lens
- High efficacy up to 140lm/W
- Heavy duty aluminum housing
- Corrosion resistant polyester powder coat finish
- Superior heat sinking with internal Air-Flow fins
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
BFL-10W 900lm 10W 90lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 1lb
BFL-20W 1800lm 20W 90lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 1lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
SCFL-30W 3,900lm 30W 130lm/W 5000K 80+ 3lb
Bullet Flood Light
Key Features
- Eye lip to prevent light spill
- Precision die-cast aluminum housing
- Tempered & shatter-resistant glass cover
Security Flood Light
Key Features
- Twin heads angle adjustable
- High quality glossy white & bronze finish
- Combined with photocell & Motion sensor
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
CPS-40W-C 5,200lm 40W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 6lb
CPS-60W-C 7,800lm 60W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 6lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
CPS-28W-G 3,800lm 28W 136lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 5.6lb
CPS-40W-G 5,400lm 40W 135lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 5.6lb
CPS-70W-G 7,800lm 60W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 5.6lb
Slim Canopy Light
 Key Features
- Build-in occupancy sensor available
- NEMA 7×7 wide beam Fresnel Lens
- Low profile modern architectural look
- Easy installation without opening the fixture
Round Canopy Light
 Key Features
- Quality glossy white finish
- Build-in occupancy sensor available
- NEMA 7×7 wide beam Fresnel Lens
- Easy installation without opening the fixture
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
CPG-60W 7,800lm 60W 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 12lb
CPG-100W 13,000lm 100W 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 13lb
CPG-150W 19,500lm 150W 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 14lb
Key Features
- Build-in driver
- Easy to install without opening fixture
- Superior heat sink with external Air-Flow fins
- Corrosion resistant polyester powder coat white finish
Gas Station Canopy Light
Cobra Head Street Light
Key Features
- IES Type II optic
- High efficacy up to 150lm/W
- Heavy duty aluminum housing
- Superior heat sinking with external Air-Flow fins
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
CB-100W 15,000lm 100W 150lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 10lb
CB-150W 22,500lm 150W 150lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 10lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
PTK-50W 6,500lm 50W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 9.4lb
PTK-70W 9,100lm 70W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 10.5lb
PTK-100W 13,000lm 100W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 15.5lb
PTK-150W 19,500lm 150W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 70+ 15.5lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
PTR-35W 6,500lm 35W 100lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 20lb
PTR-60W 9,100lm 60W 100lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 20lb
PTR-80W 13,000lm 80W 100lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 20lb
PTR-100W 19,500lm 100W 100lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 80+ 20lb
Key Features
- Type V distribution
- High efficacy up to 130lm/W
- Superior heat sinking with external Air-Flow fins
Economy Post Top
Architectural Post Top
Key Features
- High-end architectural design and finish
- Multiple light distributions Type II, III, IV & V
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
FP22-36W 4,680lm 36W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 7lb
FP14-36W 4,680lm 36W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 7.3lb
FP24-48W 6,240lm 48W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 14lb
FP24-60W 7,800lm 60W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 14lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
EX-TR22-25W 3,250lm 25W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 8.8lb
EX-TR24-34W 4,420lm 34W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 16.3lb
Key Features
- Low-profile & low-glare
- DLC Premium high efficacy up to 130lm/W
Flat Panel
Troffer
Key Features
- Glare-free ambient lighting
- High quality matt white finish
- DLC Premium high efficacy up to 130lm/W
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
EXB10-100W 15,000lm 100W 150lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+ 7lb
EXB15-150W 22,500lm 150W 150lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+ 10lb
EXB24-200W 30,000lm 200W 150lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+ 12.5lb
EXB24-240W 36,000lm 240W 150lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+ 13.6lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
LUX-HB-100W 13,000lm 100W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+ 10lb
LUX-HB-150W 19,500lm 150W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+ 10lb
LUX-HB-200W 26,000lm 200W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+ 15lb
LUX-HB-240W 31,200lm 240W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+ 15lb
High Efficacy UFO
Key Features
- Integrated occupancy sensor available
- DLC Premium High efficacy up to 150lm/W
Heavy-Duty UFO
Key Features
- Independent driver
- Heavy-duty aluminum housing
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
LHB-ECO-110W 14,300lm 110W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 10lb
LHB-ECO-160W 20,800lm 160W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 12lb
LHB-ECO-220W 28,600lm 220W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 18lb
LHB-ECO-320W 41,600lm 320W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 20lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
SHL-40W 5,200lm 40W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 5.2lb
Linear High Bay
Key Features
- High efficacy up to 130lm/W
- With suspension mounting kit
- Build-in emergency backup available
Shop Light
Key Features
- With 4ft power cord
- None-glare frosted lens
- With rocker switch for easy turning on/off
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
EXL-40W 5,200lm 40W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 5.2lb
EXL-64W 8,300lm 64W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 8.6lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
VP-40W 5,200lm 40W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 5.6lb
VP-60W 7,800lm 60W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 5.6lb
Key Features
- Glare-free frosted PC lens
- With suspension mounting kit
- Integrated emergency backup available
Linear Fixture
Vapor Tight
Key Features
- Glare-free frosted PC lens
- Integrated emergency backup available
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI
DR4 680lm 9W 70+lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 90+
DR6 1100lm 14W 70+lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 90+
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI
DL4 700lm 9W 70+lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 85+
DL6 1200lm 14W 70+lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 85+
Down Light Retrofit
Key Features
- 90+ CRI
- Fits into any recessed can
- High quality matt white trim
Down Light Direct Install
Key Features
- Effortless installation
- Driver & new construction, no can needed
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
WLF-50W 6,500lm 50W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 6.3lb
WLF-60W 7,800lm 60W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 8.6lb
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
WLP-40W 5,200lm 40W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 5.2lb
WLP-50W 6,500lm 50W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 6.3lb
WLP-60W 7,800lm 60W 130lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 8.6lb
Wrap Light Frosted
Key Features
- Frosted lens
- Build-in occupancy sensor and emergency backup
Wrap Light Prismatic
Key Features
- prismatic lens
- Build-in occupancy sensor and emergency backup
Retrofit Kit
Key Features
- External driver
- High RPM cooling fan
- Heat sensing dimming overheat protection
Sands Chevrolet STG AUTO Group
Honda Center Stadium Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
I-5 Toyota Bob Smith’s BMW Walter's Mercedes-Benz
Projects:
Lighting Layouts we did:
EX-Lite, Inc.
2047 S Baker Ave, Ontario CA 91761
Tel: (909) 923 9623
Email: info@ex-lite.com